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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Friday	Distance	Session

Event	1		Girls	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 101 6:23.47Nyeko, Savannah J
33.04 1:10.26 1:49.53 2:29.43

3:09.45 3:49.55 4:30.02 5:09.84
5:48.20 6:23.47

ARCT-NE 102 6:43.02An, Amber Y
34.35 1:13.55 1:54.78 2:36.07

3:17.26 3:58.43 4:39.95 5:21.70
6:03.50 6:43.02

CRA-NE 103 6:49.23Fink, Sophia
33.92 1:14.11 1:57.23 2:38.68

3:20.70 4:03.02 4:45.36 5:27.18
6:09.35 6:49.23

KASC-NE  94 6:53.53Sapozhnikov, Asya
35.32 1:16.39 1:59.00 2:40.63

3:22.80 4:05.26 4:47.78 5:30.43
6:13.09 6:53.53

CRA-NE  95 7:01.78Paye, Livi
39.75 1:22.80 2:06.32 2:49.36

3:32.95 4:16.89 4:58.84 5:41.24
6:22.60 7:01.78

CRA-NE 106 7:02.19McGeachie, Isla M
37.64 1:21.67 2:06.97 2:51.65

3:36.06 4:18.25 5:01.36 5:43.80
6:24.81 7:02.19

CRA-NE 107 7:20.06Sharif, Aya I
39.21 1:23.85 2:09.37 2:55.83

3:40.98 4:26.26 5:11.90 5:56.02
6:39.77 7:20.06

Event	1		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 111 5:57.54Cao, Meredith
32.38 1:08.18 1:44.14 2:20.45

2:56.70 3:33.51 4:09.85 4:46.56
5:22.97 5:57.54

CRA-NE 122 6:15.28Rhinesmith, Clara C
32.99 1:09.69 1:47.84 2:25.93

3:03.95 3:42.63 4:21.15 5:01.03
5:39.90 6:15.28

CONY-NE 113 6:18.06Weeks, Ayla G
33.04 1:10.87 1:49.48 2:28.76

3:08.55 3:47.63 4:27.39 5:05.75
5:43.85 6:18.06

ARCT-NE 124 6:21.63Su, Sara W
33.94 1:11.96 1:50.86 2:29.37

3:08.52 3:47.55 4:27.00 5:06.10
5:45.23 6:21.63

CRA-NE 115 6:32.55Rice, Olivia P
34.16 1:12.46 1:51.10 2:30.94

3:11.42 3:51.97 4:32.72 5:13.81
5:53.43 6:32.55

CRA-NE 116 6:37.45Weinstock, Kaia S
35.07 1:14.78 1:56.18 2:37.24

3:17.84 3:59.12 4:39.85 5:20.64
6:01.13 6:37.45

SAQ-CT 127 6:43.58Mann, Zoey N
35.46 1:14.85 1:55.37 2:36.54

3:18.64 4:00.55 4:42.04 5:23.85
6:04.97 6:43.58

WTST-NE 128 6:47.68Pereira, Gianna S
ARCT-NE 129 6:48.32Lam, Sophie C

33.80 1:12.73 1:54.30 2:35.65
3:17.44 4:00.56 4:43.74 5:25.55
6:09.33 6:48.32

UVAC-NE 1210 7:09.35Leon, Clara M
38.19 1:20.99 2:05.35 2:49.78

3:34.82 4:19.03 5:03.47 5:47.47
6:30.37 7:09.35

CRA-NE 1211 7:12.30Patel, Sahana C
35.83 1:17.36 2:00.81 2:44.04

3:28.42 4:13.26 4:58.86 5:43.91
6:29.19 7:12.30

BAT-NE 1112 7:22.44Birenbaum, Violet E
38.56 1:23.08 2:07.77 2:52.52

3:37.68 4:23.86 5:08.92 5:54.13
6:39.35 7:22.44

CONY-NE 1113 7:27.43Scott, Lydia M
39.73 1:24.16 2:10.27 2:55.98

3:42.58 4:28.67 5:14.80 6:00.53
6:45.72 7:27.43

KASC-NE 1114 7:45.59Katz, Naomi
40.25 1:26.50 2:15.16 3:04.21

3:52.80 4:40.58 5:28.22 6:15.37
7:01.75 7:45.59

KASC-NE 1115 8:23.41Levari, Roni
43.44 1:33.85 2:27.06 3:18.81

4:10.10 5:02.84 5:54.44 6:45.11
7:35.16 8:23.41

Event	1		Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 131 5:30.34Melanson, Julia E
30.30 1:03.62 1:37.24 2:11.33

2:44.72 3:18.26 3:51.94 4:25.83
4:58.60 5:30.34

CONY-NE 142 5:32.14Ruggles, Jolie O
30.55 1:03.61 1:36.60 2:10.50

2:44.73 3:18.79 3:53.07 4:27.06
5:00.16 5:32.14

CRA-NE 133 5:47.70Cortes, Camila A
32.19 1:07.97 1:43.35 2:18.95

2:54.56 3:29.76 4:04.95 4:39.35
5:13.87 5:47.70

SAQ-CT 134 6:04.16Song, Megan B
32.84 1:09.22 1:46.07 2:23.47

3:00.67 3:37.62 4:15.10 4:52.24
5:29.83 6:04.16

CRA-NE 135 6:11.51Barausky, Eleanor R
33.16 1:10.97 1:48.94 2:27.22

3:04.82 3:43.34 4:21.16 4:58.76
5:35.85 6:11.51
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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Friday	Distance	Session
(Event	1		Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CRA-NE 136 6:14.29Barausky, Mary C

31.78 1:09.53 1:47.46 2:25.27
3:01.05 3:41.79 4:20.10 4:58.99
5:37.67 6:14.29

CRA-NE 137 7:01.44Hirsch, Katherine B
37.95 1:19.12 2:01.12 2:42.48

4:07.26 7:01.44
KASC-NE 148 7:10.08Green, Jordyn

37.34 1:20.23 2:04.94 2:49.36
3:33.97 4:18.74 5:03.56 5:47.87
6:30.58 7:10.08

AA-NE 139 7:10.21Bouvier, Genevieve
38.52 1:21.21 2:05.53 2:49.79

3:32.87 4:16.45 5:01.01 5:44.93
6:27.91 7:10.21

Event	1		Girls	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

BAT-NE 161 5:42.72Chan, Summing
30.74 1:05.15 1:39.91 2:15.51

2:50.44 3:25.33 4:00.52 4:35.36
5:09.69 5:42.72

CRA-NE 162 5:47.25Rowe, Madeleine E
31.77 1:07.49 1:42.39 2:18.06

2:53.08 3:28.66 4:03.48 4:38.30
5:13.35 5:47.25

CRA-NE 173 5:48.75Snyder, Stella M
31.04 1:05.01 1:40.05 2:14.92

2:49.74 3:25.13 4:00.76 4:37.02
5:13.44 5:48.75

AA-NE 154 6:03.11Zhang, Kaylee
33.77 1:10.51 1:47.79 2:24.61

3:01.99 3:39.08 4:16.28 4:53.50
5:28.99 6:03.11

CRA-NE 165 6:16.04Urdaneta, Margaret
32.98 1:10.09 1:47.81 2:26.06

3:04.71 3:43.39 4:22.07 5:00.36
5:38.98 6:16.04

CONY-NE 176 6:26.16Wineriter, Madeline M
32.82 1:09.72 1:48.20 2:26.70

3:05.94 3:45.92 4:26.23 5:06.30
5:46.76 6:26.16

CRA-NE 157 6:30.93Bateman, Maddalena A
33.78 1:12.34 1:52.71 2:33.22

3:13.72 3:54.13 4:34.28 5:14.36
5:53.34 6:30.93

AA-NE 18--- NSCarline, Brooke
CRA-NE 17--- NSHorton, Nora C

Event	2		Boys	10	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE  91 5:57.22Dong, Renzhi R
36.12 1:17.49 1:59.95 2:43.02

3:25.76 4:08.86 4:52.01 5:34.36
6:17.00 5:57.22

ARCT-NE  92 6:01.03Xiong, Jeffrey J
32.13 55.32 1:44.12 2:20.81

2:53.90 3:35.09 4:48.88
5:25.85 6:01.03

AA-NE  93 6:07.16Gutierrez, Sebastian
32.45 1:09.10 1:47.08 2:23.95

3:01.18 3:39.33 4:16.13 4:53.78
5:31.11 6:07.16

CRA-NE 104 6:08.27Kondratenok, Ruslan V
34.81 1:13.08 1:50.78 2:29.03

3:06.75 3:44.32 4:22.42 4:59.38
5:36.10 6:08.27

CRA-NE 105 6:10.60Yang, Oliver
34.76 1:12.93 1:50.84 2:28.89

3:06.44 3:44.10 4:21.66 4:59.26
5:35.68 6:10.60

CRA-NE 106 6:25.91Wu, Jayden Y
34.68 1:13.37 1:52.29 2:31.28

3:11.18 3:50.41 4:30.01 5:10.37
5:49.48 6:25.91

CRA-NE 107 6:25.93Huang, Kenneth
34.12 1:13.11 1:52.12 2:31.18

3:11.59 3:51.20 4:30.96 5:12.47
5:49.97 6:25.93

AA-NE 108 6:45.83Liu, Alex
36.38 1:17.64 2:00.39 2:41.92

3:23.74 4:04.34 4:45.60 5:28.22
6:08.66 6:45.83

ARCT-NE  89 6:49.26Xiong, David J
34.45 1:14.02 1:55.61 2:36.91

3:18.96 4:00.85 4:43.18 5:25.58
6:07.53 6:49.26

ARCT-NE  910 7:02.59Shi, Aris
34.22 1:15.35 1:57.94 2:40.86

3:24.85 4:09.14 4:53.38 5:37.12
6:22.12 7:02.59

CRA-NE 1011 7:13.48Meng, Marvin C
34.49 1:15.28 1:59.08 2:43.94

3:27.97 4:13.15 5:00.11 5:46.09
6:31.11 7:13.48

AA-NE 1012 7:16.62Eckhardt, Owen F
39.13 1:23.65 2:08.89 2:53.20

3:38.60 4:24.13 5:07.95 5:53.20
6:36.08 7:16.62

Event	2		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 121 5:39.20Ye, Jeremy
27.72 58.54 1:32.77 2:08.30

2:44.04 3:19.38 3:54.82 4:30.39
5:05.73 5:39.20

CRA-NE 122 6:17.34Vacanti, Landon C
34.01 1:11.38 1:50.30 2:30.15

3:08.43 3:47.07 4:25.34 5:03.57
5:41.82 6:17.34
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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Friday	Distance	Session
(Event	2		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
AA-NE 123 7:07.87Young, Parker J

35.22 1:17.05 2:00.06 2:44.25
3:28.02 4:12.94 4:57.73 5:41.87
6:26.22 7:07.87

CRA-NE 114 7:12.77Liu, Connor X
34.83 1:17.26 2:01.62 2:46.07

3:31.08 4:14.99 5:01.16 5:46.59
6:30.22 7:12.77

ARCT-NE 115 7:42.31Wang, Ben
39.28 1:24.95 2:13.91 3:02.57

3:50.92 4:38.36 5:26.29 6:13.88
6:59.66 7:42.31

Event	2		Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 131 5:46.32Yuan, Dylan B
29.83 1:04.68 1:40.49 2:15.60

2:50.69 3:26.10 4:01.57 4:37.77
5:12.82 5:46.32

CRA-NE 132 5:53.76Landau, Jacob M
30.75 1:05.05 1:40.21 2:16.09

2:52.71 3:29.28 4:06.01 4:42.72
5:18.94 5:53.76

CRA-NE 143 6:07.10Kogan, Adam
30.14 1:06.11 1:43.81 2:22.40

3:01.21 3:40.25 4:17.85 4:55.72
5:33.02 6:07.10

CRA-NE 134 6:18.94Shavor, Reid F
33.22 1:11.66 1:50.84 2:30.08

3:09.45 3:48.39 4:27.26 5:05.23
5:42.30 6:18.94

UVAC-NE 135 6:37.45Zitka, Charlie I
35.08 1:12.69 1:52.54 2:32.68

3:13.67 3:54.12 4:36.27 5:17.26
5:57.75 6:37.45

BAT-NE 136 7:26.31Hsia, Raphael L
37.29 1:20.03 2:04.27 2:50.30

3:36.96 4:22.49 5:09.48 5:56.08
6:41.81 7:26.31

Event	2		Boys	15	&	Over	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 171 4:42.56Falk, Cole B
25.40 53.41 1:21.52 1:50.21

2:18.62 2:47.10 3:15.75 3:44.62
4:13.71 4:42.56

ARCT-NE 152 4:53.32Huang, Steven X
26.21 54.51 1:23.60 1:53.21

2:23.22 2:53.53 3:23.63 3:54.23
4:24.37 4:53.32

ARCT-NE 173 4:58.20Ning, Alex
26.45 55.31 1:25.07 1:55.42

2:25.97 2:56.48 3:27.12 3:57.72
4:28.43 4:58.20

UN-CT 164 5:25.18Krajewski, Will R
27.33 58.54 1:30.66 2:03.76

2:37.06 3:10.41 3:44.66 4:19.75
4:52.58 5:25.18

UN-CT 175 5:41.89Chalfant, Alejandro W
28.40 1:00.77 1:34.52 2:09.01

2:43.91 3:19.22 3:55.38 4:31.06
5:06.97 5:41.89

Event	3		Girls	10	&	Under	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 101 5:51.82Comstock, Lawson E
39.60 1:26.83 2:11.39 2:56.43

3:45.74 4:34.62 5:13.73 5:51.82

Event	3		Girls	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 111 5:08.46Wu, Alicia
32.64 1:11.05 1:51.60 2:31.64

3:13.33 3:56.78 4:33.11 5:08.46
CRA-NE 122 5:25.17Huang, Lynna Y

35.98 1:19.39 2:03.01 2:45.69
3:28.15 4:11.54 4:49.52 5:25.17

CRA-NE 113 5:41.52Wilson, Elizabeth M
37.41 1:23.73 2:06.59 2:50.30

3:37.92 4:25.52 5:03.13 5:41.52
CRA-NE 114 5:55.13Bostanxhi, Viosava

33.49 1:17.53 2:02.65 2:46.90
3:40.94 4:34.52 5:15.31 5:55.13

WTST-NE 125 6:12.62Pereira, Gianna S
40.61 1:29.55 2:16.92 3:05.71

3:59.76 4:53.72 5:34.47 6:12.62
CRA-NE 116 6:20.69Kim, Luna

41.64 3:09.33
4:00.44 4:52.65 5:37.97 6:20.69

CRA-NE 117 6:28.35Densmore, Lydia N
48.22 1:43.27 2:28.14 3:14.37

4:09.52 5:04.17 5:46.61 6:28.35

Event	3		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 131 5:05.67Copeland, Hannah G
31.38 1:06.70 1:45.98 2:24.90

3:09.53 3:54.11 4:30.13 5:05.67
ARCT-NE 132 5:07.99Du, Emily H

32.69 1:08.57 1:47.53 2:25.98
3:14.69 4:02.65 4:35.89 5:07.99

ARCT-NE 133 5:08.20Wang, Kate
31.83 1:10.50 1:46.93 2:24.54

3:11.20 3:57.26 4:33.64 5:08.20
CRA-NE 134 5:11.89Joshi, Saina

32.50 1:10.88 1:50.63 2:30.35
3:16.69 4:04.27 4:38.99 5:11.89

CRA-NE 145 5:12.07Serrano Alfonzo, Kiara N
32.37 1:12.33 1:51.77 2:31.59

3:16.64 4:01.71 4:38.23 5:12.07
CRA-NE 136 5:26.19Genead, Yasmeen R

34.61 1:12.38 1:53.70 2:34.19
3:22.41 4:12.71 4:49.15 5:26.19
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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Friday	Distance	Session
(Event	3		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
CRA-NE 137 6:02.63Shetiya, Saesha A

38.38 1:26.46 2:11.44 2:57.24
3:47.49 4:39.07 5:21.59 6:02.63

Event	3		Girls	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UVAC-NE 171 4:48.08Eko, Elina R
30.63 1:04.55 1:40.41 2:16.35

2:58.18 3:40.11 4:13.95 4:48.08
UVAC-NE 172 4:52.71Ye, So ia

30.93 1:06.84 1:43.42 2:20.04
2:58.98 3:39.75 4:16.84 4:52.71

CRA-NE 173 5:10.46Huang, Daisy Y
31.29 1:08.88 1:48.95 2:29.51

3:11.38 3:55.74 4:33.82 5:10.46
UVAC-NE 154 5:15.51Foley, Aurora M

33.90 1:13.00 1:51.29 2:28.71
3:16.75 4:04.54 4:41.01 5:15.51

WTST-NE 165 5:34.39Baird, Aubrey E
34.72 1:17.93 2:02.92 2:46.02

3:31.32 4:18.53 4:57.11 5:34.39

Event	4		Boys	10	&	Under	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE  91 5:58.94Qian, Eddy
39.53 1:29.92 2:13.92 2:57.14

3:47.23 4:37.67 5:19.17 5:58.94

Event	4		Boys	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARCT-NE 121 4:57.30Xue, Zachary H
29.19 1:04.79 1:43.79 2:20.41

3:02.37 3:47.37 4:23.89 4:57.30
CRA-NE 112 5:13.57Ye, Daniel A

33.15 1:13.77 1:53.20 2:32.81
3:17.88 4:04.17 4:39.55 5:13.57

CRA-NE 113 5:19.14Yuan, Bryan B
34.00 1:13.36 1:56.26 2:38.36

3:24.45 4:12.71 4:46.64 5:19.14
CRA-NE 114 5:36.19Feng, Anlan

37.62 1:24.38 2:04.97 2:46.95
3:35.25 4:23.51 5:01.07 5:36.19

CRA-NE 115 5:45.39Goodrich, Caiden Q
37.79 1:23.51 2:05.57 2:47.67

3:40.69 4:32.33 5:09.61 5:45.39
CRA-NE 116 5:48.37Feng, Yifeng

37.45 1:24.81 2:08.67 2:49.64
3:39.13 4:31.08 5:11.81 5:48.37

Event	4		Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 141 4:27.93Setiady, Chris J
28.32 1:01.32 1:35.33 2:09.32

2:47.27 3:25.75 3:57.30 4:27.93
ARCT-NE 132 4:46.58Qiu, Dylan H

30.93 1:06.08 1:43.41 2:20.27
3:00.50 3:40.86 4:13.86 4:46.58

CRA-NE 143 4:49.15Artabane, Andy C
31.70 1:06.80 1:42.56 2:18.84

2:59.22 3:41.06 4:15.09 4:49.15
CRA-NE 134 5:03.15Kam, Ayden

31.90 1:08.25 1:45.24 2:21.78
3:07.67 3:54.36 4:29.17 5:03.15

AA-NE 145 5:17.50Espinosa, Jonathan J
34.91 1:15.69 1:56.12 2:38.17

3:20.20 4:04.24 4:42.84 5:17.50
CRA-NE 146 5:32.68Allen, Luke

35.38 1:17.96 2:43.82
3:30.21 4:19.12 4:57.22 5:32.68

BAT-NE 137 5:34.77Su, Aidan
34.15 1:16.15 2:00.05 2:41.31

3:31.48 4:20.60 4:58.07 5:34.77
BAT-NE 138 6:26.58Hsia, Raphael L

44.36 1:37.24 2:23.98 3:09.84
4:04.19 4:58.57 5:42.97 6:26.58

Event	4		Boys	15	&	Over	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UVAC-NE 171 4:19.30Clerkin, Gabriel G
28.04 1:01.13 1:34.94 2:08.13

2:43.64 3:19.82 3:49.85 4:19.30
UVAC-NE 152 4:26.34Tell, Isak G

26.76 57.96 1:32.00 2:05.75
2:43.53 3:22.38 3:55.22 4:26.34

UN-CT 153 4:40.38Krajewski, Beckett M
29.08 1:03.12 1:42.32 2:20.59

2:58.53 3:37.13 4:09.16 4:40.38
UVAC-NE 164 4:53.05Butler, Nate J

30.01 1:05.62 1:45.73 2:23.54
3:01.80 3:41.21 4:17.61 4:53.05

CRA-NE 165 5:04.28Segel, Jack H
30.45 1:05.63 1:45.15 2:23.71

3:11.50 3:59.18 4:32.62 5:04.28

Event	5		Girls	11-12	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 121 19:54.72Yamakawa, Emi
34.54 1:11.85 1:49.77 2:26.90

3:04.28 3:41.49 4:18.04 4:54.39
5:30.69 6:06.75 6:43.58 7:19.82
7:55.68 8:32.01 9:07.81 9:44.02

10:20.37 10:56.06 11:31.29 12:06.83
12:43.10 13:19.07 13:55.40 14:31.57
15:08.19 15:44.83 16:21.33 16:57.17
17:33.33 18:09.57 18:45.61 19:21.24 19:54.72

CRA-NE 122 20:35.31Comstock, Lily M
32.96 1:09.98 1:47.40 2:24.59

3:02.70 3:40.38 4:18.51 4:57.15
5:34.74 6:12.91 6:50.88 7:29.55
8:07.15 8:44.99 9:22.17 10:00.85

10:38.67 11:16.82 11:54.05 12:31.92
13:08.24 13:45.95 14:23.56 15:01.29
15:39.90 16:18.02 16:55.36 17:33.58
18:11.26 18:48.57 19:25.39 20:01.64 20:35.31
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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Friday	Distance	Session
(Event	5		Girls	11-12	1650	Yard	Freestyle)

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
UVAC-NE 123 23:03.98Werner, Gretchen A

36.76 1:18.42 2:00.12 2:43.68
3:25.31 4:08.15 4:50.40 5:32.46
6:14.01 6:56.38 7:39.52 8:22.09
9:04.66 9:47.58 10:30.29 11:12.75

11:55.34 12:37.91 13:20.80 14:03.89
14:47.04 15:29.26 16:12.32 16:54.82
17:36.21 18:18.59 19:00.34 19:42.88
20:24.69 21:05.19 21:46.46 22:26.38 23:03.98

Event	5		Girls	13-14	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

AA-NE 131 19:23.27Toth, Lydia N
31.42 1:07.22 1:43.61 2:20.08

2:56.09 3:31.86 4:08.01 4:44.08
5:18.79 5:54.23 6:30.14 7:06.15
7:42.03 8:17.20 8:52.82 9:27.52

10:02.53 10:37.67 11:13.31 11:48.15
12:23.26 12:58.74 13:34.59 14:09.74
14:45.85 15:20.33 15:56.46 16:31.40
17:06.21 17:40.82 18:16.07 18:50.21 19:23.27

CRA-NE 142 19:30.41Nyeko, Sienna Z
30.91 1:06.27 1:41.83 2:17.73

2:53.70 3:29.07 4:04.53 4:40.66
5:16.95 5:53.42 6:29.28 7:05.19
7:41.23 8:17.25 8:52.84 9:28.93

10:04.52 10:40.42 11:16.52 11:51.87
12:27.56 13:03.23 13:38.73 14:14.26
14:49.41 15:24.97 16:00.15 16:35.45
17:10.56 17:45.41 18:20.67 18:55.73 19:30.41

CRA-NE 143 19:38.67Rhinesmith, Elle P
31.27 1:06.34 1:41.81 2:18.10

2:54.86 3:31.06 4:07.42 4:44.13
5:19.99 5:56.13 6:32.74 7:09.55
7:45.30 8:21.62 8:57.49 9:33.15

10:10.45 10:46.20 11:22.24 11:57.34
12:33.43 13:08.45 13:44.23 14:20.30
14:56.37 15:32.43 16:07.62 16:43.80
17:19.41 17:55.37 18:30.46 19:05.73 19:38.67

UN-CT 144 20:19.66Chalfant, Elena S
31.09 1:05.18 1:40.57 2:16.47

2:53.02 3:29.50 4:06.14 4:43.25
5:19.68 5:57.13 6:34.42 7:12.03
7:49.95 8:27.82 9:05.32 9:42.69

10:20.85 10:58.57 11:36.62 12:14.53
12:52.05 13:29.38 14:07.53 14:44.71
15:22.38 15:59.92 16:37.45 17:15.18
17:52.67 18:30.13 19:07.44 19:43.86 20:19.66

SAQ-CT 135 21:03.09Olzinski, Ryleigh A
30.79 1:05.46 1:41.82 2:18.39

2:55.46 3:32.48 4:10.47 4:48.31
5:27.23 6:05.64 6:43.52 7:22.48
8:00.47 8:39.25 9:18.57 9:57.46

10:36.33 11:15.16 11:52.92 12:31.34
13:09.37 13:49.14 14:29.42 15:09.77
15:49.59 16:30.24 17:10.19 17:49.78
18:29.09 19:07.79 19:47.43 20:26.35 21:03.09

CRA-NE 136 21:59.12Chen, Fiona Y
34.75 1:13.13 1:52.35 2:31.93

3:12.07 3:51.87 4:31.89 5:11.23
5:51.59 6:31.93 7:12.40 7:52.61
8:32.06 9:12.68 9:53.52 10:33.31

11:13.56 11:53.87 12:33.79 13:14.19
13:54.91 14:35.41 15:15.60 15:56.66
16:36.08 17:16.28 17:58.71 18:40.21
19:20.62 20:01.04 20:40.73 21:20.42 21:59.12

Event	5		Girls	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 171 18:47.03Lee, Genevieve D
29.51 1:02.57 1:36.25 2:10.37

2:44.67 3:18.76 3:53.49 4:27.92
5:01.76 5:35.73 6:10.77 6:45.49
7:20.50 7:55.17 8:29.67 9:04.42
9:38.42 10:12.63 10:47.67 11:22.09

11:56.65 12:31.16 13:05.43 13:39.44
14:13.76 14:48.57 15:22.89 15:57.74
16:32.87 17:06.53 17:41.43 18:14.74 18:47.03

CRA-NE 162 18:53.64Vacanti, Maddie R
29.77 1:03.86 1:38.03 2:12.83

2:47.12 3:21.62 3:56.38 4:31.54
5:06.48 5:41.30 6:16.59 6:51.34
7:26.30 8:01.43 8:36.25 9:11.39
9:46.06 10:20.78 10:55.70 11:30.58

12:05.62 12:40.05 13:14.71 13:49.48
14:24.29 14:58.99 15:33.44 16:07.77
16:41.84 17:16.04 17:49.40 18:22.05 18:53.64

AA-NE 163 19:54.30Shea, Madison
32.12 1:07.33 1:43.93 2:19.51

2:55.64 3:32.23 4:08.83 4:45.95
5:22.03 5:57.56 6:33.24 7:09.70
7:46.26 8:23.29 9:00.09 9:36.28

10:12.39 10:48.95 11:25.79 12:02.24
12:38.64 13:15.08 13:51.09 14:27.45
15:04.40 15:40.66 16:17.19 16:54.05
17:30.79 18:06.99 18:43.18 19:19.38 19:54.30

BAT-NE 154 20:25.00Gutierrez, Laney L
31.24 1:06.64 1:43.26 2:19.46

2:56.13 3:32.40 4:09.55 4:46.55
5:24.08 6:01.56 6:39.16 7:16.66
7:53.97 8:31.49 9:08.91 9:46.44

10:24.20 11:01.79 11:39.57 12:17.18
12:54.81 13:32.67 14:10.39 14:47.78
15:25.75 16:03.00 16:41.49 17:18.84
17:57.21 18:34.73 19:11.84 19:48.57 20:25.00

CRA-NE 16--- NSSantoro, Emma R
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2026	CRA	New	Year	Distance	and	Specialty	Meet	-	1/9/2026	to	1/11/2026

Results	-	Friday	Distance	Session

Event	6		Boys	11-12	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UVAC-NE 121 18:44.20Foley, Paul A
30.02 1:02.78 1:36.19 2:10.02

2:43.45 3:17.39 3:50.56 4:24.10
4:57.89 5:31.70 6:05.36 6:39.54
7:13.53 7:47.46 8:21.91 8:56.07
9:30.36 10:04.88 10:39.28 11:13.42

11:47.55 12:22.11 12:56.82 13:31.67
14:06.48 14:41.36 15:16.07 15:51.00
16:26.00 17:00.88 17:35.62 18:10.72 18:44.20

CRA-NE 122 19:23.54Wilson, Camden W
30.46 1:04.97 1:40.06 2:14.50

2:49.77 3:25.08 4:00.23 4:36.14
5:11.69 5:47.46 6:23.31 6:59.25
7:35.32 8:11.10 8:46.53 9:22.23
9:57.66 10:33.32 11:08.86 11:44.93

12:20.14 12:55.81 13:31.59 14:07.17
14:41.70 15:17.06 15:52.55 16:27.77
17:03.20 17:38.74 18:13.97 18:48.92 19:23.54

AA-NE 123 20:24.33Shea, Camden
35.81 1:14.14 1:53.67 2:32.38

3:10.52 3:48.45 4:26.39 5:04.23
5:41.84 6:20.20 6:58.26 7:35.54
8:12.90 8:50.19 9:27.35 10:04.55

10:41.83 11:19.27 11:56.09 12:33.01
13:10.32 13:47.09 14:23.87 14:59.93
15:37.08 16:14.36 16:50.70 17:27.31
18:03.79 18:40.28 19:16.18 19:51.22 20:24.33

UVAC-NE 124 21:05.42Lang, Jacob N
33.29 1:09.77 1:47.59 2:25.89

3:05.01 3:43.24 4:21.26 5:00.40
5:39.45 6:18.85 6:56.92 7:35.76
8:14.65 8:53.40 9:31.39 10:10.28

10:49.07 11:28.09 12:07.30 12:46.25
13:24.33 14:03.55 14:42.15 15:20.89
15:59.85 16:38.62 17:17.70 17:56.37
18:34.99 19:13.77 19:51.44 20:29.38 21:05.42

KASC-NE 125 26:00.63Rice, Miles A
41.00 1:27.07 2:13.84 3:01.29

3:49.21 4:37.86 5:26.90 6:16.08
7:04.06 7:52.57 8:41.34 9:29.32

10:17.10 11:06.83 11:55.89 12:44.68
13:33.81 14:22.21 15:10.91 15:59.02
16:46.82 17:34.29 18:22.11 19:09.43
19:57.65 20:44.15 21:31.17 22:15.04
23:00.79 23:46.33 24:31.77 25:17.18 26:00.63

Event	6		Boys	13-14	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 141 17:36.69Jen, Eric
29.48 1:01.47 1:33.76 2:05.66

2:37.67 3:09.71 3:41.53 4:13.32
4:45.57 5:18.01 5:50.01 6:22.15
6:54.13 7:26.29 7:58.67 8:30.72
9:02.79 9:34.94 10:07.08 10:38.98

11:11.26 11:43.66 12:16.09 12:48.68
13:21.20 13:53.63 14:25.69 14:57.89
15:29.90 16:02.25 16:34.01 17:05.96 17:36.69

UVAC-NE 132 18:53.52Butler, Calvin J
29.59 1:02.73 1:36.46 2:10.43

2:44.44 3:18.29 3:52.55 4:26.76
5:01.45 5:36.12 6:10.91 6:45.62
7:20.34 7:54.91 8:29.73 9:04.00
9:38.91 10:14.07 10:48.74 11:23.12

11:57.70 12:32.22 13:06.74 13:41.61
14:16.90 14:51.57 15:26.39 16:01.49
16:36.42 17:11.54 17:46.18 18:20.05 18:53.52

CRA-NE 143 19:30.84Liu, Andrew X
29.44 1:02.77 1:37.32 2:13.00

2:48.49 3:24.27 4:00.57 4:36.70
5:13.13 5:49.89 6:26.33 7:03.01
7:39.53 8:16.62 8:52.80 9:29.14

10:05.48 10:42.39 11:18.46 11:54.48
12:30.79 13:06.75 13:42.95 14:19.02
14:55.00 15:30.16 16:05.41 16:40.74
17:15.53 17:50.44 18:25.08 18:59.09 19:30.84

ARCT-NE 13--- NSLiu, Jiaqi

Event	6		Boys	15	&	Over	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 161 15:47.25Barone, Alex C
28.16 58.14 1:28.46 1:58.45

2:28.71 2:58.61 3:28.34 3:57.75
4:26.33 4:54.78 5:23.29 5:51.85
6:20.46 6:48.81 7:17.21 7:45.68
8:13.93 8:42.07 9:10.44 9:38.55

10:06.77 10:35.18 11:03.38 11:31.58
12:00.07 12:28.55 12:57.05 13:25.38
13:53.93 14:22.69 14:51.31 15:19.79 15:47.25

ARCT-NE 162 17:13.53Wu, Benjamin F
25.83 55.46 1:25.91 1:56.46

2:28.61 3:00.52 3:32.35 4:03.02
4:34.80 5:06.56 5:38.07 6:08.43
6:40.88 7:12.86 7:43.29 8:15.37
8:47.66 9:19.26 9:49.93 10:22.67

10:55.38 11:27.91 11:59.79 12:31.48
13:04.20 13:36.51 14:07.59 14:39.72
15:12.20 15:44.08 16:15.01 16:45.36 17:13.53

Event	63		Mixed	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CRA-NE 131 1:06.70Copeland, Hannah G


